AXIS/CO/CS/951/2018-19

6th February 2020

Shri Kautuk Upadhyay The Chief Manager (Listing & Compliance) National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai– 400051

NSE Code: AXISBANK

Shri Khushro Bulsara The Deputy General Manager (Listing) BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Code: 532215

C.C. W. ...

2.

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: INFORMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES OF AXIS BANK LIMITED. REF: DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 39 (3) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATION AND DISCLOSURE

REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015.

Enclosed, please find a copy of letter received from KFIN Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Bank, in relation to receipt of documents by them for issue of duplicate share certificate of the Bank.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

Yours sincerely,

For Axis Bank Limited

Girish V. Koliyote Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

1.2

Legal & CS : Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400.025

KFINTECH

BY COURIER

Ref: KTPL/UTI/DUP/1 Date: 06.02.2020

Mr. Akash Dharankar Assistant Manager Company Secretarial Department Axis Bank Limited Corporate Office, 8th Floor, Axis House Wadia International Center Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, MUMBAI–400 025

Dear Sir,

SUB LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE INTIMATION FOLIO : UTI045405

We are in receipt of documents from the below mentioned shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Request you to inform the same to the Stock Exchanges concerned.

			LOSS OF S	AXIS BANK LI	IMITED	DN		
S NO.	Folio	Name of the Shareholders	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No.of	Document(s)/mail	Type of Intimation
				From	То	Shares	received date	(Mail/Document(s))
1	UTI045405	ANIRUDDHA M KAMAT NEELAM ANIRUDDHA KAMAT	502795	2519861	2520360	500	05/02/2020	E-mail

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD

G. Vasanth Rao Chowdari Manager